Headline:
Security Symbol:

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated to

Offering price (baht per share)

Subscription and payment period

Trading date

New shares of 24CS to be traded on January 20, 2025

Additional listed shares
Twenty-Four Con & Supply Public Company Limited (24CS)
215,000,000.00

430,000,000

55,000,000

242,500,000.00

485,000,000

0.50

Private placement to 4 investors as follows 1. Miss
Pattamavadee Chumsang 600 shares 2. Organics Holding
Corporation Company Limited 12,250,000 shares 3. Organics
Asset Holding Corp Company Limited 12,750,000 shares 4.
Creative 9 Holding Company Limited 29,999,400 shares
4.00

10-Jan-2025

20-Jan-2025



