Headline: New shares of 24CS to be traded on January 20, 2025

Security Symbol: 24CS, MAI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	Additional listed shares
Company name	Twenty-Four Con & Supply Public Company Limited (24CS)
Old capital (baht)	215,000,000.00
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	430,000,000
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	55,000,000
New capital (baht)	242,500,000.00
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	485,000,000
Par value (baht per share)	0.50
Allocated to	Private placement to 4 investors as follows 1. Miss Pattamavadee Chumsang 600 shares 2. Organics Holding Corporation Company Limited 12,250,000 shares 3. Organics Asset Holding Corp Company Limited 12,750,000 shares 4. Creative 9 Holding Company Limited 29,999,400 shares
Offering price (baht per share)	4.00
Subscription and payment period	10-Jan-2025
Trading date	20-Jan-2025